
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Round 9 Round 10 Total

12/10/2023 26/10/2023 09/11/2023 23/11/2023 07/12/2023 17/12/2023 02/01/2024 08/02/2024 13/03/2024 28/03/2024

Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points

Georgina King Ziggy 14 14 15 13 15 15 15 101

Molly Hughes Seren 9 13 15 12 49

Hannah Longman Bally 13 10 13 36

Holly McMullen Bae 14 15 29

Jane Valentine Draco 14 14 28

Robyn Martland Poppy 11 15 26

Kasim Yaqub Auburn Anton 14 11 25

Jenny Hall Ruben 10 15 25

Sue Bott Bleu Midnight Gift 15 15

Sarah Lundy Clover 15 15

Madison Heath Dakota 15 15

Ainhoa Delika Graces whisper 15 15

Brittany Lea Grey 15 15

Maddie Statham Magic 15 15

Belinda Blackhurst Red house buddy 15 15

Julia Derosa Tia 15 15

Sarah Leslie Tyan Lyric 15 15

Gemma Dulson Ash Hill Kezzie 14 14

Eve Hemsworth Beetle 14 14

Amy O'Brien Berkeley Street 14 14

Harriet Hayto Finlay 14 14

Alex Heggarty Jimmy 14 14

Senior Unaffiliated Show Jumping 

 League Table Winter 2023/2024

Rider Name Rider Name Horse Name 

Senior 60cm



Ruth Hankey Lobo Del Mar 14 14

Victoria Lundy Super Dom 14 14

Ali Bainbridge Waterloo Shadow 14 14

Lauren Gratrix Welders Mate 14 14

Jacqui Getty Willow Vale Golden Chaos 14 14

Lucy Lynch Genie 13 13

Philippa Brooking Charlie 13 13

Dorte Mayoh Fluffy 13 13

Carina Priestner Finlows Hot Toddy 13 13

Mia Ogden Goblet 13 13

Natalie Ecclestone Jainey 13 13

Kath Kenyon Oswald 13 13

Sharon Webb Cara 12 12

Chelsea Jones Honey 12 12

Emily Plant Killrush 12 12

Amber Harvey Mr Brody 12 12

Abbie Bevan Rue 12 12

Georgia Dolman Thorneyside Maximus 12 12

Alice Wright Wilma 12 12

Gemma Dulson Kezzie 11 11

Camilla Davies Mini 11 11

Tillie Davies Ness 11 11

Charlotte Whitfield Express Yourself 10 10

Toby Machin Tim 9 9

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Round 9 Round 10 Total

12/10/2023 26/10/2023 09/11/2023 23/11/2023 07/12/2023 17/12/2023 02/01/2024 08/02/2024 13/03/2024 28/03/2024

Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points

Rebecca Cawley Luke 14 9 8 12 14 6 4 67

Philippa Brooking Charlie 10 15 13 10 8 56

Christine Guildford Lily 15 13 14 7 49

Gemma Jackson Benny 13 15 15 43

Charlotte Whitfield Valentina Mi Amor 15 11 9 35

Horse Name 

Senior 70cm 

Rider Name Rider Name 



Helen Morris Willow 15 15 30

Laura Rippon Daly Boy 15 14 29

Sasha Fawke Gurteen Maeve 9 11 8 28

Fiona Barrett Eddie 15 12 27

Beth Lee Supermodel 13 14 27

Nicky Rippon Carra Flashy Lady 13 12 25

Carina Priestner Finlows Hot Teddy 14 11 25

Molly Hughes Seren Y Nos 10 1 10 4 25

Jenny Hall Ruben 14 10 24

Liz Emsley Finn 12 11 23

Jen Adamson Stormzy 15 7 22

Hannah Longman Bally 8 6 5 19

Camilla Davies Mini 7 10 17

Jane Valentine Draco 7 9 16

Madison Heath Dakota 9 6 15

Amy Charlton Kali 15 15

Alex Newton Lady Violet 15 15

Grace Nicholson Quinn One Cool Star 15 15

Jessica Jackdon Pumpkin 15 15

Becky Bosworth Tiger 15 15

Georgia Nicholas Tula 15 15

Sarah Leslie Tyan Lyric 15 15

Gemma Dulson Ashill Kezzie 14 14

Emma Rarity Bertie 14 14

Odine King Dom 12 2 14

Georgia Nicholas Embla Jackabond 14 14

Leanne Friar Jonny 1 13 14

Kelsey Clark Lulu 14 14

Jack Davies Margot 14 14

Rebecca Davies Millie 14 14

Karen Jackson Roxy 14 14

Georgia Dolman Thorneyside Maximus 14 14

Gemma Jackson Two to Tango 14 14

Alice Wright Wilma 14 14

Megan Roberts Brenin 13 13

Patrick Mitchell Bookhamlodge Ruby 13 13



Amanda Couzens Davies Chez 13 13

Camilla Davies Fintan 13 13

Dorte Mayoh Fluffy 5 8 13

Marc Moore Hugo 13 13

Ashleigh Nicholls Janet 13 13

Holly Costello Mollys Joy 13 13

Kath Kenyon Oswald 13 13

Belinda Blackhurst Red house buddy 13 13

Freya Harrison Ronnie 13 13

Olivia Argyle Woody 13 13

Grace Shudall Hughes Albert 12 12

Holly Miller Amber 12 12

Grace Blair Dunlavin Trigger 12 12

Eleanor Shadwell Duchess 12 12

Jenny Muirhead Inflexiball 12 12

Alex Heggarty Jimmy 12 12

Victoria Lundy Larko 12 12

Lisa Thomas Lottie 12 12

Amanda Price Opurtunist de Danty 12 12

Courtney Simpson Silken Chique 12 12

Sophie Marks Soo 12 12

Holly McMullen Bae 11 11

Felicity German Boris 11 11

Aimee Hulme Ebbwshaw Chip 11 11

Harriet Hayto Finlay 11 11

Emily Ward Gill 11 11

Rebecca Scott Lady B 11 11

Kath Cumming Riversdale Diamond Seeker 11 11

Abbie Bevan Rue 11 11

Julia Derosa Tia 11 11

Lauren Gratrix Welders Mate 11 11

Becky King Whizzy 3 8 11

Kasim Yaqub Auburn Anton 10 10

Faye Malkie Betsy 10 10

Laura Noonan Lottie 10 10

Maddie Statham Magic 10 10



Josie Nisbet Parkways Girl 10 10

Becki Neeld Speed Check 10 10

Georgia Nicolas April 9 9

Sue Bott Bleu Midnight Gift 6 3 9

Mia Ogden Goblet 9 9

Louise Atkin Golden Dragon 9 9

Brent Sansom Rebel Dynamite 9 9

Emily Brown Silver 9 9

Eve Griffiths Tiggi 9 9

Isabel Kennedy Blairmore Silver Birch 8 8

Clare Fawke Gurteen Maeve 8 8

Georgia Wilson Hector 8 8

Charlotte Parry-Ashcroft Barnie 7 7

Sarah Lundy Clover 7 7

Katie Jackson Franky 7 7

Eleanor Kennedy Muddle 7 7

Anna Griffiths Top Kestella 7 7

Alison Talbot Zoe H 7 7

Emily Plant Boy 6 6

Amber Harvey Mr Brody 6 6

Megan Roberts Sangrug Stuart Little 6 6

Joanne Neesam Top Popeye 6 6

Laura McClean A Horse Called Trigger 5 5

Gemma Dulson Kezzie 5 5

Tom Reilly Millie 5 5

Tillie Davies Ness 5 5

Caroline Cotter Cara 4 4

Chelsea Jones Honey 4 4

Nadia Dehghan Paddy 4 4

Georgia Taylor Tommy 4 4

Charlotte Stallard Angus 3 3

Toby Machin Tim 3 3

Ruth Hankey Lobo Del Mar 2 2

Farrah Channer Tievenny Showman 2 2

Samantha Hardcastle Sansa 1 1

Christie Pritchard Peppe 0





Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Round 9 Total

12/10/2023 26/10/2023 09/11/2023 23/11/2023 07/12/2023 17/12/2023 02/01/2024 08/02/2024 13/03/2024

Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points

Cheryl moore Mothers Day 15 15 15 13 14 72

Jayne Schofield Bruce 3 10 2 8 12 9 44

Saskia Ward Jimmy 12 5 15 12 44

Sophie Fieldsend Woodcroft Baron 6 13 11 11 41

Beth Muscutt Jaguar belle 13 13 14 40

Olivia Argyle Woody 13 15 12 40

Caroline Brammer Maisie 9 14 11 34

Chloe Scott Paris 14 15 29

Amanda Shenton Craicajack 14 14 28

Olivia Woodward Lucy 7 9 6 6 28

Gemma Jackson Benny 8 14 3 25

Hattie Vis Donauwind Chill Pill 14 10 24

Laura Rippon Daly Boy 9 11 20

Sam Rippon Carra Flashy Lady 15 15

Jackie Spencer Day Break 15 15

Katie Plant Dizzy Daydream 15 15

Kelsey Clark Lulu 15 15

Hannah` Roberts Meranti 15 15

Grace Nicholson Quinn One Cool Star 15 15

Holly Gartside Purdy 15 15

Zoe Owen Rosie 15 15

Hannah Bates Rubble 8 3 4 15

Bella Wild Yellow 15 15

Grace Blair Dunlavin 15 15

Bonnie Fishburn Flomiro Z 15 15

Sophie Tyson Abbeyside Danny 14 14

Emma Jones Coolarne Echo 14 14

Charlotte Parry Cruise 14 14

Sophie Cocking Dalby 12 2 14

Harry Turner Jerry 14 14

Emily Ward Jill 13 1 14

Senior 80cm

Rider Name Horse Name Rider Name 



Victoria Lundy Larko 14 14

Saskia Cumming Riversdale Diamond Seeker 14 14

Carolyn Bell Swincliffe Matilda May 14 14

Isabella Morgan Bex 14 14

Pamela Hewitt Willow Bawn Classic 14 14

Philippa Brooking Charlie 8 5 13

Rachel Thomas Felicitas L 13 13

Katie Jackson Franky 13 13

Amy Charlton Kali 13 13

Abby Jones Kingsborough Spirit 13 13

Kathy Nicolas Lola 13 13

Phoebe Powelll Louis 13 13

Chris Smith Mimi 13 13

Josie Nisbet Parkways Girl 13 13

Sonya German Rupert 13 13

Sophie Lai Tetley 13 13

Ella Woodhead Orlando 5 8 13

Megan Roberts Brenin 13 13

Grace Blair Cushlass Imperro 13 13

Megan Woodcock Barney 12 12

Lucy Jones Candy 12 12

Ran Arbel Candy Floss 12 12

Abby Ellis Chloe 12 12

Drew Walton Coco 12 12

Fiona Barrett Eddie 12 12

Jane Jones Fortessa 12 12

Christine Parry Galway Breeze 12 12

Sasha Fawke Gurteen Maeve 12 12

Jane Byrne Kennystown Lucky 12 12

Josie Nisbet Golden Dragon 12 12

Felicity German Boris 11 11

Sophie Williams Caereini Helogorjys 11 11

Rebecca Bedford Cetrick 11 11

Richard Jones Colin 11 11

Drew Walton Gerry 11 11

Georgia Wilson Hector 11 11



Francesca Bradley Jolie Lark 11 11

Corinne Savill MB Ludo Star 11 11

Odine King Meg 1 10 11

Becky Hartley Otis 11 11

Jana Nekulova Rich Icon 11 11

Julie Derosa Tia 11 11

Trinity Calland-Okoro Zilveren's Bellini BDA 11 11

Rebecca Parry Nala 11 11

Melanie Wood Airbourne Junior 10 10

Danni Thomas Dora 10 10

Claudia Ponticorvp Fin 10 10

Becky King Gee Whizz 10 10

Simon Marshall King William 9 1 10

Eve Griffiths Ruby 10 10

Beth Lee Supermodel 10 10

charley Elvin Teabag 10 10

Rachel Basnett Ted 10 10

Claudia Carter Teddy 10 10

Christine Mullarkey Uthoprecious 10 10

Meghan Wharton We Were On A Break 3 7 10

Lucie Eaton Westie 10 10

Christie Pritchard Bambi 10 10

Elinor Mills Paddy 10 10

Ruth Hankey Cardi 9 9

Kathy Kearsley Coach House Princess 4 5 9

Maddie Wilson Hawk 9 9

Marc Moore Hugo 9 9

Emily Ward Jim Kim 9 9

Sue Baston Marco 9 9

Christian Day Mimi 9 9

Eve Griffiths Moet 9 9

Zoe Henderson Mulligan 9 9

Charlotte Campbell Pepe 9 9

Phoebe Woodbine Tattie 9 9

Chloe James Slaney Wave 4 5 9

Carina Preistner Finlow Hot Toddy 9 9



Isobel Hillier Stand by me 9 9

Dorte Mayoh Beelzebub 8 8

Steise Auksoriute Come on Charlie 8 8

Caitlin Garvey Curly sue 8 8

Lily McCormack Doug 8 8

Zain Brooks Edmund 8 8

Annie Kandel Hugo 8 8

Ellie Graham Jack 8 8

Rebecca Cawley Luke 6 2 8

Alice Barnes Miami 8 8

Emily Brown Ronnie 8 8

Nelly Pritchard Nelly 8 8

Grace Shudall Hughes Chance De Semilly 7 7

Laurie Williams Deo 6 1 7

Ondine King Dom 7 7

Megan Jones Drummer 4 3 7

Emily Ward Ernie 7 7

Abbey Taylor Es paradis 7 7

Beth Hickling Maverick 7 7

claire roston MG 7 7

Sammy Clare Monsieur Normstar 7 7

Phoebe Woodbine Nelly 7 7

Jessica Jackdon Pumpkin 7 7

Elizabeth Roberts Rizz 7 7

Charlotte Vincent Sophie 7 7

Leanne Friar Jonny 7 7

Megan Roberts Sangrug Stuart  Little 7 7

Holly Miller Amber 6 6

Sarah Hedges Charlie 6 6

Eleanor Owen Donal 6 6

Danielle Hignett Foxfolly Darc Comedy 6 6

Charlote Bevan Gold 6 6

Tillie Davies Noodle 6 6

Nadia Dehghan Povey 6 6

Courtney Simpson Silken Chique 6 6

Amber Roberts Little Miss Mouse 6 6



Farrah Channer Tievenney Showman 6 6

Richard Maxwell Bodie 5 5

Eleanor Shadwell Duchess 5 5

Chantelle Owens Fanta 5 5

Lowir Jones Kiki 5 5

Michelle Woolrich Parkmore Shore 5 5

Farrah Channer Showman 5 5

Dee Kennedy Ophelia 5 5

Hollie Clarkson Greateaves Elyzavita 4 4

Katie Stokes Miss Hunter 4 4

Mollie Jones Southway Molly's Miracle 4 4

Jen Adamson Stormzy 4 4

Alice Mudd Toby 4 4

Ffion Thomas Trethern 4 4

Rio Hall Tuffy 4 4

Alison Talbot Zoe H 4 4

Aimee Penny Zack 4 4

Jacqui McDermott Benny 3 3

Emily King Enzo 3 3

Camilla Davies Fintan 3 3

Corinne Savill Ludo 3 3

Nina De Haas Martha 3 3

Rebecca Davies Millie 3 3

Grace Nicholson Quinn Duke 2 2

Sonya Wilson Millie 2 2

Emma Reading Miranda 2 2

Eloise Curran Savannah 2 2

Georgia Nicholson Tula 2 2

Sarah Russell Torpenhow May 2 2

Isabel Kennedy Blairmore Silver birch 1 1

Aimee Hulme Ebbwshaw Chip 1 1

Clare Fawke Gurteen Maeve 1 1

Ward Gibson Rocco 1 1

Becky King Whizz 1 1

Steve Wood Olaf 1 1



Round 1 Round 2 Round3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Round 9 Round 10 Total

12/10/2023 26/10/2023 09/11/2023 23/11/2023 07/12/2023 17/12/2023 02/01/2024 08/02/2024 13/03/2024 28/03/2024

Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points

Molly Turner Darcy 7 15 13 15 13 63

Cheryl Moore Mothers Day 8 7 15 15 13 58

Saskia Ward Jimmy 11 12 14 10 47

Chloe Scott Paris 11 14 15 6 46

Sam Rippon Mirahs Pride 14 15 29

Beatice Blockley Tess 15 14 29

Darcie Owen Morrell Luna 15 13 28

Jasmine Newsam Carlo 14 12 26

Hattie Vis Donauwind Chill Pill 15 11 26

Caroline Brammer Maisie 14 11 25

Ellie Graham Harry 12 12 24

Maddie Wilson Hawk 13 10 23

Emily Phillips Crackle 14 8 22

Max Austin Ellie 9 9 18

Olivia Argyle Woody 14 4 18

Beth Muscutt Jaguar belle 4 6 7 17

Claire Phillips Annie 8 8 16

Amanda Shenton Craic a Jack 14 2 16

Laura Cardwell Benny 15 15

Charlotte Parry Candy 15 15

Jemma Young Cookie 15 15

Georgia Nicolas Lola 15 15

Katie Stokes Miss Hunter 15 15

Jana Nekulova Rich Icon 15 15

Mollie Jones Southways Mollies Miracle 9 6 15

Julie Derosa Tia 15 15

Pamela Hewitt Willow Bawn Classic 15 15

Megan Woodcock Barney 14 14

Bonnie Fishburn Cupids Arrow 14 14

Grace Blair Cushlass Imperro 14 14

Kelsey Rees-Dykes Lily 14 14

Senior 90cm

Rider Name Rider Name Horse Name 



Rachel Basnett Louie 14 14

Emma Jones Pearl 14 14

Eve Griffiths Ruby 14 14

Eloise Curran Savannah 14 14

Laura Johnson Bella 13 13

Lana Booth Buzz 13 13

Dee Taylor Casalluno 13 13

Katie McNamara Croft Forever 13 13

Liam Clarkson Dobby 13 13

Claire Greenhow Dynamite marco 13 13

Holly McMullen Jaffa 13 13

Jasmine Cain Kinder 13 13

Darren Holdcroft Link 13 13

Laura Cocking Luxey 3 10 13

Davina Fetherstonhaugh Mountain 13 13

Zoe Henderson Mulligan 11 2 13

Ella Woodhead Orlando 8 5 13

Lily Pardoe Sox 13 13

Izzy Meddings Thea 13 13

Sophie Tyson Abbeyside Danny 12 12

Aoife Darwens Bosco 12 12

Sara Hughes Buddy Boy 12 12

Sophie Williams Caereini Helogorjys 10 2 12

Laura Cocking Christoff 12 12

sally james Cooley Blue 12 12

Emily Ward Edmund 12 12

Jane Grindal Edward 12 12

Christine Parry Galway Breeze 12 12

Christie Pritchard Harry 12 12

Rebecca Parry Nala 12 12

Sonya German Rupert 12 12

Rachel Basnett Ted 12 12

Lucy Jones Wildy 12 12

Becky Hartley Archie 11 11

Rebecca Bedford Cetrick 11 11

Grace Shudall Hughes Chance De Semilly 11 11



Bella Wild Donna Z 11 11

Ruby Ward Ernie 11 11

Rachel Thomas Felicitas L 11 11

Sam Cowell Grace 11 11

Nina De Haas Ivie 11 11

Niki De macedo MD 11 11

Mia Hurst Monty 11 11

Charlotte Campbell Pepe 11 11

Ruth rich Rich Junior K 11 11

Lucy Jones Candy 10 10

Zak Beesley Chaccomodo 10 10

Millie Davies Finn 10 10

Becky King Gee Whizz 10 10

Celyn Owen Hello Dolly V 10 10

Laura Johnson Jack 10 10

Isobel Stockwell Lilly 10 10

Emma Reading Lisrus Miranda 10 10

Emily Ward Matty 10 10

Jillian Giessen Odina 10 10

Holly Gartside Purdy 10 10

Sarah Balmer Ralph 10 10

Neil Fox Selby 10 10

Orla McEvoy Barney 9 9

Megan Butterworth Coco 9 9

Megan Jones Drummer 5 4 9

Alice Barnes Miami 9 9

Sammy Clare Monsieur Normstar 9 9

Michael Owen Oscar 9 9

Mia Hirst Silver Monty 9 9

Rebecca Scott Silver 9 9

charley Elvin Teabag 9 9

Rio Hall Terry 9 9

Sophie Lai Tetley 1 3 5 9

Harry Moran Tiggy 9 9

Farrah Channer Tievenney Showman 9 9

Emma Lawton Tommy 9 9



Christine Mullarkey Uthoprecious 9 9

Trinity Calland-Okoro Zilveren's Bellini BDA 9 9

Richard Maxwell Bodie 8 8

Anna Stonex Boo 8 8

Anna Gilchrist Cave Star 8 8

Jenny O'Rourke Coco 8 8

Chris Smith Colin 8 8

Immy Kennedy Dora 8 8

Lily McCormack Doug 8 8

Grayce Carson Isabella W 8 8

Ffion Roberts Meg 8 8

Katie McNamara Ozzy 8 8

Rio Hall Roxy 8 8

Sophie Martin Tullabeg Diamond 8 8

Sophie Kerr Abby Grey 7 7

Jayne Schofield Bruce 1 6 7

Ruth Hankey Cardi 7 7

Phoebe Norris Carrigshawn Nero 7 7

Caitlin Garvey Curly Sue 7 7

Freya Dunkley Doppio 7 7

Ellinor Malmgren Ed 7 7

Lyndsey Ward Gortmore Magic Nancy 7 7

Hollie Clarkson Greateaves Elyzavita 7 7

Amelia White Liam 7 7

Nina De Haas Martha 7 7

Chris Smith Quincy 7 7

Emily Wood Western Ambition 7 7

Hayden Hankey Zara 7 7

Aimee Penny Brooke 6 6

Elia Davies Charlie 6 6

Drew Walton Coco 6 6

Steise Auksoriute Come on Charlie 6 6

Tyler Cassells Cosmo 6 6

Emily King Enzo 6 6

Harry Turner Jerry 6 6

Amy Pugh Max HFB 6 6



Michelle Woolrich Parkmore Shore 6 6

Lucie Eaton Westie 6 6

Megan Maxey Ask Bob 5 5

Alanah Lewis Genesis 5 5

Keeley Thorpe Hollywoods Secret 5 5

Susie Coughlan Houdini 5 5

Abby Jones Kingsbourough Spirit 5 5

Lucy Ormrod Mae 5 5

Eleanor Healing Pippa 5 5

Sinead Cox Rose 5 5

Charlotte Vincent Sophie 5 5

Lucy Evans tiger 5 5

Laura Cocking Aska 4 4

Jody Peters Ben 4 4

Francesca Groos Cassius Klay 4 4

Henry Beech Dextor 4 4

Danielle Hignett Foxfolly Darc Comedy 4 4

Drew Walton Gerry 4 4

Niamh Brown Kapowairu 4 4

Sonya Ravenscroft Lazarus 4 4

Corinne Savill MB Ludo Star 4 4

Emily Dove annie 3 3

Hayden Hankey Bob 3 3

Hattie Vis Elliott 3 3

Rio Hall Fluffy 3 3

Immy Kennedy La Chica Lobo 3 3

Stuart Shaw Miss Myrtle 3 3

Tyler Cassells Rosie 3 3

Michael Owen Sam 3 3

Sian Evans Tiger 3 3

Harry Turner Bea 2 2

Christie Pritchard Ellie 2 2

Mimi Jones Evita 2 2

Jessica Kirby MJ Cameo 2 2

Nina De Haas Mole 2 2

Brier Dunn Mouse 2 2



Laura Cardwell Nemo 2 2

Grace Nicholson Quinn Duke 1 1

Aimee Penny Elliott 1 1

Michael Owen Honey 1 1

Emma Hyett Hotblack Desiata ZD 1 1

Olivia Woodward Lucy 1 1

Emily King Rummy 1 1

Amy Webster Scanning 1 1

Ewart Woolley Wafer 1 1

Round 1 Round 2 Round3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Round 9 Round 10 Total

12/10/2023 26/10/2023 09/11/2023 23/11/2023 07/12/2023 17/12/2023 02/01/2024 08/02/2024 13/03/2024 28/03/2024

Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points

Lucy Hassall One for Lucy 15 15 12 15 57

Molly Turner Darcy 8 10 14 5 8 7 52

Jasmine Newsam Carlo 11 15 15 9 50

Hayley Came-Boyce Killy Cloughan Masterson 13 14 14 2 43

Darcie Owen Morrell Luna 15 15 30

Maddie Mayer Edward 15 14 29

Francesca Groos Indizamshini 13 14 27

Claire Phillips Annie 13 11 24

Katie McNamara Croft Forever 10 12 22

Isobel Stockwell Lilly 14 7 21

Laura Cocking Lux 12 9 21

Claire Phillips Ted 9 12 21

Harry Moran Tiggy 10 11 21

Mia Hirst Monty 14 5 19

Sam Walker Quality times 8 11 19

Ruby Ward Ernie 11 6 17

Amelia Gardiner Adonna Z 15 15

Sinead Cox Cara 15 15

Amy Coleman Cassini Tenesse 15 15

Lucy Ormrod Chilli 15 15

Rider Name Rider Name Horse Name 

Senior 1.00m



Kimberly Stanworth Jaws 15 15

Charlotte Clewlow Jasper 15 15

Emma Jones Pearl 15 15

Michael Owen Rio 15 15

Neil Fox Selby 15 15

Beatrice Blockley Tess 8 7 15

Megan Maxey Ask Bob 14 14

Laura Johnson Bella 14 14

Alice Barnes Bernhards Pose 14 14

David Llewellyn Cosmopolitan 14 14

Sam Ecroyd Goose 14 14

Lucy Ormrod Mae 14 14

Lily Pardoe Sox 14 14

Mark Lyonette Tom 14 14

immy kennedy Willow 14 14

Olivia Argyle Woody 14 14

Eve Leslie Ballygriffin Cyril 13 13

Steve Wynne Brobie 13 13

Harry Moran Buddy  13 13

Lucy Jones Candy 13 13

Liam Clarkson Dobby 13 13

Megan Armor Equit 13 13

Sali Parry Frank 13 13

Ashleigh Dean Jim 13 13

Martha German Khaled 13 13

Anna Gilchrist Kilimazing Topaz 13 13

Grace Shudall Lumalila Lsh 13 13

Hugh Davies Meesca 13 13

Alex Cabb Qt 13 13

Tyler Cassells Wildcat 13 13

Harry Turner Bea 12 12

Chenade Callaghan Bounty 12 12

sally james Cooley Blue 12 12

Lily McNamara Dolce Vita XI 12 12

Christie Pritchard Ellie 12 12

Catherine Jones Hercules 12 12



Madi Carlick Jasper 12 12

Caroline Brammer Maisie 12 12

Ruby Ward Matty 12 12

Ruth Rich Rich Junior K 12 12

Tyler Cassells Spice 12 12

Ella Dowber Woody 12 12

Elia Davies Charlie 11 11

Bethany Lee Creevagh Hannah 11 11

Louie Cunningham Elise 11 11

Ewart Woolley Ernie 11 11

Laura Gibson Hector 11 11

Rachel Basnett Louie 11 11

Niki De macedo MD 11 11

Ellis Malmgren One Skyfall 11 11

Sarah Balmer Ralph 11 11

Sinead Cox Rose 11 11

Chris Smith Simba 11 11

Richard Jones Cassini Blue 10 10

Francesca Groos Cassius Klay 10 10

Tyler Cassells Cosmo 10 10

Max Austin Ellie 10 10

Millie Davies Finn 10 10

Keeley Thorpe Hollywoods Secret 10 10

Laura Johnson Jack 10 10

Beth Starkey Louie 10 10

Davina Fetherstonhaugh Mountain 10 10

Christie Pritchard Nelly 10 10

Lucy Arrowsmith Brown Rosie 10 10

Chris Smith Stella 10 10

Chris Smith Batman 9 9

Sara Hughes Buddy Boy 9 9

Emily Phillips Crackle 9 9

Antonia Heraghty Daisy 9 9

Lucy Ormrod Flora 9 9

Emily Dove Hali 9 9

Michael Owen Honey 9 9



Amy Pugh Max HFB 9 9

Katie McNamara Ozzy 9 9

Jessica Tomkinson Sam 9 9

Jody Peters Ben 8 8

Laura Holley Bundarra Lad 8 8

Ran Able Candy Floss 8 8

Zak Beesley Chaccomodo 8 8

Rio Hall Eric 8 8

Emma Rarity High Time 8 8

Jennifer Mulcahy Leo 8 8

charley Elvin Chino 7 7

Poppy Burgess Dizzy 7 7

Grayce carson Isabella W 7 7

Jasmine Cain Kinder 7 7

Nina De Haas Mole 7 7

Louie Cunningham Rebel 7 7

Beau Williams Red 7 7

Mia Hirst Silver Monty 7 7

Laura Cocking Aska 6 6

Immy Kennedy Brookes Blondie 6 6

Kelsey Rees-Dykes Fenick 6 6

Nina De Haas Ivie 6 6

Marie Carlick Lopez 6 6

Emily Ward Matty 6 6

Jessica Kirby MJ Cameo 6 6

Sian Evan Tiger 6 6

Ewart Woolley Wafer 6 6

Paula Dewsbury Chilli 5 5

Lexi Cockroft Columbo 5 5

Leah Martin Collier Ettie 5 5

Sonya Ravenscroft Lazarus 5 5

Rio Hall Terry 5 5

Megan Butterworth Coco 4 4

Lucy Robinson Dolly 4 4

Tyler Cassells Douglas 4 4

Rio Hall Georgie 4 4



Immy Kennedy RRH Mister P 4 4

Marie Pope WPC Georgia 4 4

Sophie Kerr Abby Grey 3 3

Davina Fetherstonhaugh Billy 3 3

Aimee Penny Dixie 3 3

Nina De Haas James 3 3

Amelia White Marcus 3 3

Sam Rippon Mirahs Pride 3 3

Rachel Clay Ash 2 2

Ffion Roberts Meg 1 1 2

Davina Fetherstonhaugh Mountain 2 2

Dean Price Nic Sliver 2 2

Zoe Henderson Mulligan 1 1

Richard Jones Tremarl Wishbone 1 1

Lucy Jobes Wildy 1 1

0

0



Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Round 9 Round 10 Total

12/10/2023 26/10/2023 09/11/2023 23/11/2023 07/12/2023 17/12/2023 02/01/2024 08/02/2024 13/03/2024 28/03/2024

Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points

Lucy Hassall One for Lucy 15 15 15 10 55

claire spencer Joey 14 14 12 40

Hayley Came-Boyce Killycloghan Masterson 14 11 11 36

Francesca Groos Indi 12 15 27

Ashleigh Dean Jim 13 13 26

Emily Ward Papi 13 13 26

Kelsey Rees-Dykes Fenick 10 15 25

Beau Williams Red 14 11 25

Michael Owen Rio 11 14 25

Jasmine Newsam Carlo 12 12 24

Orla McEvoy Barney 9 14 23

Davina Fetherstonhaugh Billy 9 11 20

Amelia Gardiner Adonna Z 15 15

charley Elvin Chino 15 15

Ruby Ward Ernie 15 15

Imogen Taylor Hugo 15 15

Kimberly Stanworth Jaws 15 15

Felicity Calveley Leave It To Us 15 15

Sam Cowell Lou 15 15

Tilly Shaw One Diamond 15 15

Cathy Taylor Paddy 15 15

Annabel Ackers Pete 15 15

Victoria Lundy Rolex 15 15

Steve Wynne Brodie 14 14

Ruby Ward Ella 14 14

Alice Barnes Fur Clover 14 14

Christie Pritchard Harry 14 14

Ellis Malm Gren Irmette Balia PJ 14 14

Hugh Davies Meesca 14 14

Lucy Ormrod Mae 14 14

Sam Ecroyd Patrick 14 14

Senior 1.10m

Horse Name Rider Name Rider Name 



Liv McDonald-Meyer Sox 14 14

Julie Penny Zissi 14 14

Mark Davin AH Kanga 13 13

immy kennedy Big 13 13

Davina Fetherstonhaugh Bilky 13 13

Chris Smith Denzel 13 13

Madi Carlick Jasper 13 13

Ellis Malm Gren Karma 13 13

Jennifer Mulcahy Leo 13 13

Isobel Stockwell Lilly 13 13

Sam Ecroyd Stanley 13 13

Mark Lyonette Tom 13 13

Kelly Ward Chase 12 12

Jaz Head Cherie 12 12

Bella Wild Cowboy 12 12

Leah Martin Collier Ettie 12 12

Catherine Jones Hercules 12 12

Beth Starkey Louie 12 12

Sarah Hedges Rolo 12 12

Richard Jones Ruffus 12 12

Rio Hall Terry 12 12

Paula Dewsbury Chilli 11 11

Poppy Burgess Dizzy 11 11

Megan Armor Equit 11 11

Ewart Woolley Ernie 11 11

Emily King Kipper 11 11

Emily King Reggie 11 11

Sam Ecroyd Big Ears 10 10

Bethany Lee Creevagh Hannah 10 10

Emily King Elton 10 10

Lucy Ormrod Flora 10 10

Emily Dove Hali 10 10

Sam Ecroyd Mole 10 10

Chris Smith Ronnie 10 10

Molly Turner Darcy 9 9

Emily King Jack 9 9



Charlotte Clewlow Jasper 9 9

Marie Pope WPC Georgia 9 9

Lucy Ormrod Chilli 8 8

Victoria Wood Himalya 8 8

Emily Ward Matty 8 8

Lucy Arrowsmith-Brown Rosie 8 8

Georgie Brown Benny 7 7

Richard Jones Cassini blue 7 7

Emma Jones Wendy 7 7

Ellie Utku Messi 6 6

Katie McNamara Ozzy 6 6

Emily King Sunny 6 6

Lucy Robinson Dolly 5 5

Nina De Haas James 5 5

Drew Walton Razzle 5 5

Sam Walker Quality times 4 4

Christian Day Rodney 4 4

Emily Ward Tilla Flamenco 3 3

Sam Ecroyd Tony 3 3

Emily King Ronnie 2 2

0

0

0

Round 1 Round 2 Round3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Round 9 Round 10 Total

12/10/2023 26/10/2023 09/11/2023 23/11/2023 07/12/2023 17/12/2023 02/01/2024 08/02/2024 13/03/2024 28/03/2024

Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points

claire spencer Joey 10 15 25

Zak Beesley Casimiro 15 15

James Davenport Daydream 15 15

Al-Jabar Yaqub Gapitol Team 15 15

Francesca Groos Indio 15 15

Drew Walton Nala 15 15

Cathy Taylor Paddy 15 15

Rider Name Rider Name Horse Name 

Senior 1.20m



Annabel Ackers Pete 15 15

Beau Williams Red 15 15

Michael Owen Rio 15 15

Jaz Head Sierra 15 15

Sam Ecroyd Tony 15 15

Hugh Davies Meesca 15 15

Mark Davin AH Kamga 14 14

Michael Owen Ella 14 14

Stephanie Holker guido 14 14

Imogen Taylor Hugo 14 14

Angelie Von Essen Klen 14 14

Brian Thompson Pollyanna 14 14

Emily King Valmy 14 14

Aimee Penny Roxy 14 14

Jaz Head Billy 13 13

Mark Davin Qrado 13 13

Christian Day Rodney 13 13

Richard Jones Ruffus 13 13

Angelie Von Essen Vicky 13 13

Zennor Harvey Sylvester 13 13

Drew Walton high quality 12 12

Angelie Von Essen Mavis 12 12

Sam Ecroyd William 12 12

Aimee Penny Bumble 12 12

Tilly Shaw Cordessia 11 11

Alex Hua Tian Tres 11 11

Aimee Penny Sasha 11 11

Ellis Malm Gren One Midknight 10 10

Davina Fetherstonhaugh Bilky 10 10

Sam Ecroyd Mole 9 9



Round 1 Round 2 Round3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Round 9 Round 10 Total

12/10/2023 26/10/2023 09/11/2023 23/11/2023 07/12/2023 17/12/2023 02/01/2024 08/02/2024 13/03/2024 28/03/2024

Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points Points

Angelie Von Essen Harriet 15 15

Zak Beesley Casimiro 15 15

Drew Walton kyrabel 15 15

Emily Ward Lottie 15 15

Hayden Hankey Jocker 15 15

Aimee Penney Diva 15 15

James Davenport Voila 14 14

Drew Walton Nala 14 14

Hayden Hankey Poppy 14 14

Drew Walton elan 13 13

Angelie Von Essen Jocke 13 13

Rider Name Rider Name Horse Name 

Senior 1.30m


